10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Plant Operator

Lead Plant Operator

Executive Administrative

Operator Grade |

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance

Labor

Secretary

Manager

Manager

Maintenance

Labor

Maintenance

Chief

Secretary

Board Member

Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge

Community Services District

Lone Pine Community Services

District

Lone Pine Community Services

District

Sierra Highlands Community

Services District

Big Pine Community Services

District
Indian Creek-Westridge

Community Services District

Lone Pine Community Services

District
Indian Creek-Westridge

Community Services District

Olancha Community Services

District

Sierra Highlands Community

Services District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Olancha Community Services

District

Department

Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant

Administration

Treatment Plant

Administration

Water

Sewer

Sewer

Office

Office

Water

Sewer

Water

Fire Department

Office

Governing Body

Fire Department

Total Wages

$96,276

$92,374

$85,344

$62,044

$57,004

$31,734

$23,112

$22,883

$21,556

$21,250

$18,402

$17,948

$15,000

$12,000

$10,778

$5,300

$4,800

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$15,873
$31,825
$34,512
$17,361
$35,191
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Board Member

Board Member

Secretary

Volunteer

Board Member

Volunteer

Board Member

Manager

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Olancha Community Services
District

Eastern Sierra Community
Services District

Big Pine Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Lone Pine Community Services
District

Lone Pine Community Services
District

Lone Pine Community Services
District

Governing Body

Governing Body

Fire Department

Fire Department

Governing Body

Fire Department

Governing Body

Office

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Water

Board

Board

Board

$4,400

$3,100

$2,606

$2,545

$2,500

$1,890

$1,800

$1,740

$1,595

$1,455

$1,415

$1,305

$1,055

$1,035

$980

$900

$900

$900

$1,716

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Volunteer

Maintenance

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Olancha Community Services
District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Big Pine Community Services
District

Big Pine Community Services
District

Big Pine Community Services
District

Big Pine Community Services
District

Big Pine Community Services
District

Darwin Community Services
District

Darwin Community Services
District

Darwin Community Services
District

Water

Water

Water

Fire Department

Water

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$700

$520

$450

$300

$166

$125

$125

$125

$100

$25

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Darwin Community Services
District

Darwin Community Services
District

Keeler Community Services
District

Keeler Community Services
District

Keeler Community Services
District

Keeler Community Services
District

Keeler Community Services
District

Mesa Community Services
District

Mesa Community Services
District

Mesa Community Services
District

Mesa Community Services
District

Mesa Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Sierra Highlands Community
Services District

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

Secretary/Treasurer

Vice-President

Sierra Highlands Community
Services District

Sierra Highlands Community
Services District

Sierra Highlands Community
Services District

Sierra Highlands Community
Services District

Sierra North Community
Service District

Starlite Community Services
District

Starlite Community Services
District

Starlite Community Services
District

Starlite Community Services
District

Starlite Community Services
District

Sierra North Community
Service District

Sierra North Community
Service District

Sierra North Community
Service District

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



