	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Plant Operator		Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Treatment Plant	\$96,276	\$15,873
2.	Lead Plant Operator		Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Treatment Plant	\$92,374	\$31,825
3.	Executive Administrative		Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Administration	\$85,344	\$34,512
4.	Operator Grade I		Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Treatment Plant	\$62,044	\$17,361
5.	Administrative Assistant		Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Administration	\$57,004	\$35,191
6.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$31,734	\$0
7.	Labor		Lone Pine Community Services District	Sewer	\$23,112	\$0
8.	Secretary		Lone Pine Community Services District	Sewer	\$22,883	\$0
9.	Manager		Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Office	\$21,556	\$0
10.	Manager		Big Pine Community Services District	Office	\$21,250	\$0
11.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$18,402	\$0
12.	Labor		Lone Pine Community Services District	Sewer	\$17,948	\$0
13.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$15,000	\$0
14.	Chief		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$12,000	\$0
15.	Secretary		Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Office	\$10,778	\$0
16.	Board Member		Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Governing Body	\$5,300	\$0
17.	Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$4,800	\$0

18.	Board Member	Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Governing Body	\$4,400	\$1,716
19.	Board Member	Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Governing Body	\$3,100	\$0
20.	Secretary	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,606	\$0
21.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,545	\$0
22.	Board Member	Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Governing Body	\$2,500	\$0
23.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,890	\$0
24.	Board Member	Eastern Sierra Community Services District	Governing Body	\$1,800	\$0
25.	Manager	Big Pine Community Services District	Office	\$1,740	\$0
26.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,595	\$0
27.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,455	\$0
28.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,415	\$0
29.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,305	\$0
30.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,055	\$0
31.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,035	\$0
32.	Maintenance	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$980	\$0
33.	Board Member	Lone Pine Community Services District	Board	\$900	\$0
34.	Board Member	Lone Pine Community Services District	Board	\$900	\$0
35.	Board Member	Lone Pine Community Services District	Board	\$900	\$0

36.	Maintenance	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$700	\$0
37.	Maintenance	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$520	\$0
38.	Maintenance	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$450	\$0
39.	Volunteer	Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$300	\$0
40.	Maintenance	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$166	\$0
41.	Director	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$125	\$0
42.	Director	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$125	\$0
43.	Director	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$125	\$0
44.	Director	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$100	\$0
45.	Director	Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$25	\$0
46.	Board Member	Big Pine Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
47.	Board Member	Big Pine Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
48.	Board Member	Big Pine Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
49.	Board Member	Big Pine Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
50.	Board Member	Big Pine Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
51.	Board Member	Darwin Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
52.	Board Member	Darwin Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
53.	Board Member	Darwin Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0

54.	Board Member	Darwin Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
55.	Board Member	Darwin Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
56.	Board Member	Keeler Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
57.	Board Member	Keeler Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
58.	Board Member	Keeler Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
59.	Board Member	Keeler Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
60.	Board Member	Keeler Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
61.	Board Member	Mesa Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
62.	Board Member	Mesa Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
63.	Board Member	Mesa Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
64.	Board Member	Mesa Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
65.	Board Member	Mesa Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
66.	Board Member	Olancha Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
67.	Board Member	Olancha Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
68.	Board Member	Olancha Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
69.	Board Member	Olancha Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
70.	Board Member	Olancha Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
71.	Board Member	Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0

72.	Board Member	Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
73.	Board Member	Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
74.	Board Member	Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
75.	Board Member	Sierra Highlands Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
76.	Board Member	Sierra North Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
77.	Board Member	Starlite Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
78.	Board Member	Starlite Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
79.	Board Member	Starlite Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
80.	Board Member	Starlite Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
81.	Board Member	Starlite Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
82.	President	Sierra North Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
83.	Secretary/Treasurer	Sierra North Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
84.	Vice-President	Sierra North Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0